Order Product and
Get Support
U.S. Authorized
Distributors
Global Sales & Service
N. American Sales Reps
Distributor Inventory
Technical Assistance
White Papers
Literature Request
Test and Measurement
Catalog
RoHS Product List
Customer Feedback
Home> Products > Piezoresistive Silicon > XCX > Product Page
XCX150DNC
Pressure Sensors: Measurement
Type: Differential, Gage, Vaccum Gage;
Signal Conditioning: Unamplified;
Pressure Range: ± 150.0 psi; Port Style:
Barbed
Actual product appearance may vary.
Supporting Documentation
Dimensions Equivalent Circuit,
Pin Designations
Engineering
Drawing
Product Specifications
Measurement Type Differential, Vacuum Gage, Gage
Signal Conditioning Unamplified
Pressure Range ± 150 psi
Maximum Overpressure 300 psi
Supply Voltage 3.0 Vdc min., 12.0 Vdc typ., 16.0
Vdc max.
Compensated Yes
Output Calibration Yes
Termination PCB
Port Style Barbed
Package Style Honeywell DI - XCX
Typical Sensitivity 0.6 mV/psi
Full Scale Span 90 mV typ.
Null Offset 0 mV typ.
Null Shift over Temperature ± 1 mV
Span Shift Over Temperature ± 2% span
Linearity, Hysteresis Error 1 % Span
Input Resistance 15.0 kOhm
Shock 10 g
Weight 7.6 g [0.27 oz]
Operating Temperature Range - 25 °C to 85 °C [ - 13 °F to 185 °F]
Compensated Temperature Range 0 °C to 70 °C [32 °F to 158 °F]
Storage Temperature Range - 40 °C to 125 °C [ - 40 °F to 257 °
F]
Media Compatibility Port 1: Dry gases only. Media
must be compatible with epoxy -
based adhesive. Port 2: Wetted
materials. Media must be
compatible with nylon housing,
epoxy adhesive and silicon.
UNSPSC Code 411121
UNSPSC Commodity 411121 Transducers
Availability Global
Series Name XCX
My Links
Login to iCOM
Login as Rep/AD
Login as Guest
Login to Digital
University
Keyword Search
Search for product and
support information.
All Sensing and Control
Product Search
Part number search:
Use (*) to expand search
Specification Search
Terms & Conditions  |  Privacy Statement  |  Site Map
javascript:if(frmSearchVal()){document.keywordSearchForm.submit();};
javascript:;